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CONVERTIDOR DE MEDIOS Y MÓDULO 

Estándares 
y Protocolos 

IEEE 802.3z, 
CSMA/CD, TCP/IP 

Longitud de 
onda 

Transmisión: 1550 
nm/RX: 1310 nm 

Fuente de 
alimentación 

3,3 V 

Seguridad y 
emisiones 

FCC, CE 

Cable 
Fibra de modo 
individual 

Tipo de 
Fibra 

Modo individual 9/125 
µm 

Longitud 
Máxima Del 
Cable 

10 kilómetros 

Velocidad 
de datos 

1,25 Gbps 



 

CONVERTIDOR DE MEDIOS Y MÓDULO 

Tipo de 
puerto 

LC/UPC 

Ambiente 

Temperatura de 
Funcionamiento: 
0℃~70℃ 

(32℉~158℉) 
Temperatura de 
Almacenamiento: -
40℃~80℃ (-
40℉~176℉) 
Humedad de 
Funcionamiento: 
10%~90% sin 
condensación 
Humedad de 
Almacenamiento: 
5%~90% sin 
condensación 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 
 


